

Accounts Fee Schedule

Corry Jamestown Credit Union

The fees on this schedule are accurate as of April 1, 2021.

Share Account		
As a condition of membership, you must purchase and maintain the minimum		
required share(s) as set forth below.		
Number of shares required	1	
Par value of 1 Share	\$5.00	
Christmas Club Account		
Early Withdrawal	\$.00 per withdrawal	
Share Draft Account		
Share Draft Printing	Prices vary depending	
(Checks)	upon the style of check	
Counter Checks	\$1.00 Each	
ATM Withdrawal (using CJCU Debit/Credit Card)	FREE	
Personal Share Draft Monthly Service Fee	FREE	
Business Share Draft Monthly Service Fee	\$8.00/Month	
2 nd Chance Share Draft Monthly Service Fee	\$5.00/Month	
Copy of Share Draft	\$5.00	
Electronic Bill Payment	FREE	
Inactivity Fee (After 6 months)	\$5.00/Month	
NSF/Overdraft	\$35.00/Item	
ATM Overdraft (Must opt-in)	\$35.00/Item	
Automatic Overdraft Transfer	\$4.00/Item	
Stop Payment	\$35.00/Request	
EFT Fees		
ACH Overdraft	\$35.00/Item	
Debit Card Replacement	\$10.00	
Debit Card Pin # Reissue	\$10.00	
Debit Card Overdraft (must opt in)	\$35.00/Item	

Miscellaneous Service Fees	
Account Activity Print Out	\$2.00/Each
Account Closure (Within 90 days)	\$5.00
Account Reopen (Within 12 months)	\$20.00
Account Research or Reconciliation	\$30.00/Hour (Min. \$15.00)
Bad Address	\$5.00
Bank Draft	\$2.00
Bank Draft Copy	\$5.00
Bank Draft Stop Payment	\$35.00
Certified Check	\$10.00
Copy of Deposited Check	\$5.00
Deposited Check/Item Return	\$10.00
E-Statements	FREE
Fax (Incoming or Outgoing)	\$.25 per page
Inactive Share Account (After 12 months)	\$5.00/Month
Levy, Garnishment, Court Order	\$10.00
Mobile Banking	FREE
Mobile Check Deposit	FREE
Money Order (max. amt. \$1000.00)	\$1.00
Money Order Copy	\$5.00
Money Order Stop Payment	\$35.00
Non-Member Check Cashing (On-Us check)	\$5.00
Non-Member Visa Cash Advance	\$5.00
Notary (Excluding Title Work)	FREE
Online Banking	FREE
Photocopies (First 5 pages free)	\$.25 per page
Statement Copy	\$5.00
Wire Transfer (Domestic) (Incoming or outgoing)	\$20.00
Wire Transfer (International) (Incoming or outgoing)	\$40.00
Reg. D Fee	\$4.00 per trans. (first 6 free)
Visa CU Travel Money Card	\$6.50 (Reload \$2.00 Each)
(May reload up to expiration date)	
Visa Gift Card	\$3.50 ¢.50
Check Book Register (First one FREE)	\$.50

Federally Insured by NCUA.